
CORRIDA HUB/Unb

Col. Atleta Nro. Sexo Categoria Idade Equipe Tempo Pace
GERAL MASCULINO

1 TAYGOARA 183 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 44 . 00:19:09.76 03:49 /km
2 LUCAS MARTIN FARINA 120 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 29 . 00:19:55.98 03:59 /km
3 LUCAS VARÃO DE PAULA 121 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 25 PÃO DO SENHOR 00:23:31.24 04:42 /km
4 YGOR PAULINO RIBEIRO DA SILVA 193 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 26 . 00:24:10.26 04:49 /km
5 FLAVIO PIMENTA DE SOUZA 61 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 50 . 00:26:01.14 05:12 /km
6 CLÁUDIO HENRIQUE SOARES DEL MENEZZI 26 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 52 #DM RUNNERS 00:26:40.59 05:20 /km
7 DOUGLAS DE SA MARTINS 37 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 32 . 00:26:48.75 05:21 /km
8 YAN ANDRADE DE SENA 192 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 21 CLUB+ 00:26:48.86 05:21 /km
9 FELIPE HENRIQUE PEDREIRA GALLETTI 56 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 19 . 00:26:59.01 05:24 /km

10 THIAGO FELIPE SILVA DE SOUZA 184 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 22 . 00:27:36.57 05:31 /km
11 JUVENIL RODRIGUES DA CRUZ JÚNIOR 113 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 30 . 00:27:47.32 05:33 /km
12 MARCELO REIS JATOBÁ 133 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 38 . 00:27:49.58 05:34 /km
13 ERICLIS DOUGLAS 52 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 23 . 00:28:21.10 05:40 /km
14 HENRIQUE SERGIO ROCHA DE MELO 80 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 22 . 00:29:48.93 05:57 /km
15 ALEX SILVEIRA DA SILVA 5 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 40 . 00:29:49.30 05:57 /km
16 TAPUY 182 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 20 . 00:29:49.49 05:57 /km
17 MATHEUS MARQUES MARTINS 148 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 27 . 00:30:04.22 06:00 /km
18 SAMUEL MOLINA SCHNORR 177 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 33 . 00:30:20.90 06:04 /km
19 ROBERT NEIL GERARD MILLER 171 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 55 . 00:31:13.81 06:15 /km
20 JOÃO FRANCISCO WALTER COSTA 97 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 31 . 00:31:19.83 06:16 /km
21 JOAO PAULO CUNHA DE MENEZES 98 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 37 . 00:31:43.69 06:21 /km
22 DIEGO MOTA VIEIRA 34 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 41 . 00:32:13.61 06:27 /km
23 MIGUEL CAMPELO DE MELO FERRAZ 152 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 37 . 00:32:57.75 06:35 /km
24 DIEGO BOLIVAR M.V.P.M. LEITE 33 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 34 . 00:33:11.08 06:38 /km
25 ADOLFO MANOEL DIAS DA SILVA 3 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 40 . 00:33:22.83 06:40 /km
26 FERNANDO CALMON NEVES DA SILVA 59 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 43 DONA TEREZA 00:33:45.17 06:45 /km
27 MATHEUS RODRIGUES SERAFIM SILVA 149 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 27 . 00:33:49.00 06:45 /km
28 MARCELO ZERBINI DA CRUZ 135 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 39 . 00:34:30.11 06:54 /km
29 VICENTE LUÍS CORREIA LIMA BORGES 189 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 24 . 00:35:13.35 07:02 /km
30 JOÃO CARLOS SERRA MACAMBYRA 95 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 61 . 00:35:30.65 07:06 /km
31 PEDRO JOÃO REFFATTI PINHEIRO 160 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 19 . 00:35:32.23 07:06 /km
32 MATEUS GAMBA TORRES 141 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 43 . 00:35:34.35 07:06 /km
33 EDUARDO BESSA 46 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 43 . 00:36:15.84 07:15 /km
34 EDILSON DE SOUZA BIAS 39 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 64 . 00:36:41.26 07:20 /km
35 JOSÉ EDUARDO CASTILHO 108 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 63 . 00:36:41.56 07:20 /km



CORRIDA HUB/Unb

Col. Atleta Nro. Sexo Categoria Idade Equipe Tempo Pace

36
GUILHERME SCALABRINI GARCIA DO 
NASCIMENTO

75 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 24 . 00:39:49.62 07:58 /km

37 AURÊNIO PEREIRA DA SILVA 18 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 46 . 00:40:47.65 08:09 /km
38 MANOEL BARBOSA NERES 130 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 56 . 00:40:58.90 08:12 /km
39 DENYS ROGERES LELES DOS SANTOS 32 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 23 . 00:42:58.22 08:35 /km
40 LANYSBERGUE DE OLIVEIRA GOMES 114 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 43 . 00:55:08.78 11:01 /km
41 RAFAEL AUGUSTO MENDES ROSA 163 M #HUB/UnB Masculino# 33 . 01:08:36.11 13:43 /km

GERAL FEMININO
1 FERNANDA LUÍSA LUZ GOMES 257 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 22 . 00:26:41.19 05:20 /km
2 TALITA SOUZA CARMO 340 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 40 HSS 00:26:49.10 05:21 /km
3 ALBERTINA ALVES DE SOUZA 202 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 40 . 00:27:40.53 05:32 /km
4 KATARINA MARIA CLARA PLANCKAERT 279 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 46 . 00:29:35.68 05:55 /km
5 SABRINA S. A. ROMERO FERRARI 331 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 21 . 00:30:24.36 06:04 /km
6 JAIANE DA SILVA REIS 269 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 26 . 00:32:12.70 06:26 /km
7 ANA PAULA FARAGO DE ALVARENGA 217 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 29 . 00:32:35.07 06:31 /km
8 DENISE OSORIO SEVERO 247 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 46 . 00:32:46.48 06:33 /km
9 JÚLIA PINHEIRO ANDRADE VIANA 275 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 24 . 00:33:32.06 06:42 /km

10 NATÁLIA LOPES 317 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 24 . 00:33:50.61 06:46 /km
11 LÚCIA INÊS ATAIDES 295 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 56 . 00:34:23.44 06:52 /km
12 HELENA DA SILVA GUERRA VICENTE 266 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 52 . 00:34:55.25 06:58 /km
13 ANA CAROLINA RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA 213 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 28 . 00:35:52.98 07:10 /km
14 ALINE DE FATIMA FILHA SANTOS 206 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 36 ANATOMIA- PATO 00:36:04.06 07:12 /km
15 TAIS GRATIERI 338 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 39 . 00:36:37.81 07:19 /km
16 ANA CAROLINA NOVAES DE MENDONCA 212 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 23 . 00:37:16.58 07:27 /km

17 CÁSSIA DE QUEIROZ OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE 237 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 27 . 00:38:06.57 07:37 /km

18 JANAINA DOS SANTOS MELO 270 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 33 . 00:38:13.10 07:38 /km
19 GISELA DE JESUS FELICE 264 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 23 . 00:38:26.15 07:41 /km
20 SARAH GIOVANNA MAIA DE ANDRADE 333 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 21 . 00:39:03.91 07:48 /km
21 LUCIANA MARIA DIAS DE ÁVILA RODRIGUES 297 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 48 . 00:40:19.76 08:04 /km
22 ELZA FERREIRA NORONHA 221 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 56 . 00:40:35.53 08:07 /km
23 LETICIA MARIA COUTINHO GURJAO 286 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 28 . 00:40:42.48 08:08 /km
24 ALCINÉIA DE SOUZA SILVA 203 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 41 . 00:40:45.81 08:09 /km
25 TALITA KENIA SILVA DUARTE DE ALMEIDA 339 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 31 . 00:40:58.61 08:12 /km
26 ADRIANA PAULA RODRIGUES UEDA 200 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 42 . 00:41:23.60 08:16 /km
27 FRANCINILDA OLIVEIRA BARBOSA 260 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 53 . 00:42:32.79 08:30 /km
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28 ANA MANSUR DE OLIVEIRA 216 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 48 . 00:42:59.54 08:36 /km
29 RHANIELLEN SILVA FERREIRA 330 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 34 . 00:43:08.58 08:37 /km
30 CLAUDIA MARCIA COUTINHO GURJÃO 241 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 57 . 00:43:53.76 08:46 /km
31 PAULA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 320 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 49 . 00:44:02.43 08:48 /km
32 FLÁVIA DE CASTRO ALVES 259 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 50 . 00:44:05.02 08:49 /km
33 LAYLA DANIELE PEDREIRA DE CARVALHO 284 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 39 . 00:47:10.69 09:26 /km
34 HAYESKA COSTA BARROSO 265 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 35 . 00:47:29.99 09:30 /km
35 ANA PAULA MATOS 218 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 27 . 00:47:31.96 09:30 /km
36 MARIA EMÍLIA MACHADO TELLES WALTER 311 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 63 . 00:48:24.05 09:40 /km
37 LUANA CRISTINA CAMARGO 293 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 30 . 00:48:48.10 09:45 /km
38 WALDIRENE CARNEIRO DA SILVA 346 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 51 . 00:49:47.29 09:57 /km
39 LOIANE NUNES DE SANTANA 291 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 28 . 00:50:11.71 10:02 /km
40 CAROLINA MUSSO 234 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 36 . 00:53:24.97 10:40 /km
41 CARMEN LIVIA FARIA DA SILVA MARTINS 232 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 63 LESMAS DO CERRADO 00:55:13.03 11:02 /km
42 YSIS GABRIELE FEITOSA DA SILVA 347 F #HUB/UnB Feminino# 22 . 00:56:55.28 11:22 /km

1 YGOR PAULINO RIBEIRO DA SILVA 193 M M16-29 26 . 00:24:10.26 04:49 /km
2 YAN ANDRADE DE SENA 192 M M16-29 21 CLUB+ 00:26:48.86 05:21 /km
3 FELIPE HENRIQUE PEDREIRA GALLETTI 56 M M16-29 19 . 00:26:59.01 05:24 /km
4 THIAGO FELIPE SILVA DE SOUZA 184 M M16-29 22 . 00:27:36.57 05:31 /km
5 ERICLIS DOUGLAS 52 M M16-29 23 . 00:28:21.10 05:40 /km
6 HENRIQUE SERGIO ROCHA DE MELO 80 M M16-29 22 . 00:29:48.93 05:57 /km
7 TAPUY 182 M M16-29 20 . 00:29:49.49 05:57 /km
8 MATHEUS MARQUES MARTINS 148 M M16-29 27 . 00:30:04.22 06:00 /km
9 MATHEUS RODRIGUES SERAFIM SILVA 149 M M16-29 27 . 00:33:49.00 06:45 /km

10 VICENTE LUÍS CORREIA LIMA BORGES 189 M M16-29 24 . 00:35:13.35 07:02 /km
11 PEDRO JOÃO REFFATTI PINHEIRO 160 M M16-29 19 . 00:35:32.23 07:06 /km

12
GUILHERME SCALABRINI GARCIA DO 
NASCIMENTO

75 M M16-29 24 . 00:39:49.62 07:58 /km

13 DENYS ROGERES LELES DOS SANTOS 32 M M16-29 23 . 00:42:58.22 08:35 /km

1 SABRINA S. A. ROMERO FERRARI 331 F F16-29 21 . 00:30:24.36 06:04 /km
2 JAIANE DA SILVA REIS 269 F F16-29 26 . 00:32:12.70 06:26 /km
3 ANA PAULA FARAGO DE ALVARENGA 217 F F16-29 29 . 00:32:35.07 06:31 /km
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4 JÚLIA PINHEIRO ANDRADE VIANA 275 F F16-29 24 . 00:33:32.06 06:42 /km
5 NATÁLIA LOPES 317 F F16-29 24 . 00:33:50.61 06:46 /km
6 ANA CAROLINA RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA 213 F F16-29 28 . 00:35:52.98 07:10 /km
7 ANA CAROLINA NOVAES DE MENDONCA 212 F F16-29 23 . 00:37:16.58 07:27 /km

8 CÁSSIA DE QUEIROZ OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE 237 F F16-29 27 . 00:38:06.57 07:37 /km

9 GISELA DE JESUS FELICE 264 F F16-29 23 . 00:38:26.15 07:41 /km
10 SARAH GIOVANNA MAIA DE ANDRADE 333 F F16-29 21 . 00:39:03.91 07:48 /km
11 LETICIA MARIA COUTINHO GURJAO 286 F F16-29 28 . 00:40:42.48 08:08 /km
12 ANA PAULA MATOS 218 F F16-29 27 . 00:47:31.96 09:30 /km
13 LOIANE NUNES DE SANTANA 291 F F16-29 28 . 00:50:11.71 10:02 /km
14 YSIS GABRIELE FEITOSA DA SILVA 347 F F16-29 22 . 00:56:55.28 11:22 /km

1 DOUGLAS DE SA MARTINS 37 M M30-39 32 . 00:26:48.75 05:21 /km
2 JUVENIL RODRIGUES DA CRUZ JÚNIOR 113 M M30-39 30 . 00:27:47.32 05:33 /km
3 MARCELO REIS JATOBÁ 133 M M30-39 38 . 00:27:49.58 05:34 /km
4 SAMUEL MOLINA SCHNORR 177 M M30-39 33 . 00:30:20.90 06:04 /km
5 JOÃO FRANCISCO WALTER COSTA 97 M M30-39 31 . 00:31:19.83 06:16 /km
6 JOAO PAULO CUNHA DE MENEZES 98 M M30-39 37 . 00:31:43.69 06:21 /km
7 MIGUEL CAMPELO DE MELO FERRAZ 152 M M30-39 37 . 00:32:57.75 06:35 /km
8 DIEGO BOLIVAR M.V.P.M. LEITE 33 M M30-39 34 . 00:33:11.08 06:38 /km
9 MARCELO ZERBINI DA CRUZ 135 M M30-39 39 . 00:34:30.11 06:54 /km

10 RAFAEL AUGUSTO MENDES ROSA 163 M M30-39 33 . 01:08:36.11 13:43 /km

1 ALINE DE FATIMA FILHA SANTOS 206 F F30-39 36 ANATOMIA- PATO 00:36:04.06 07:12 /km
2 TAIS GRATIERI 338 F F30-39 39 . 00:36:37.81 07:19 /km
3 JANAINA DOS SANTOS MELO 270 F F30-39 33 . 00:38:13.10 07:38 /km
4 TALITA KENIA SILVA DUARTE DE ALMEIDA 339 F F30-39 31 . 00:40:58.61 08:12 /km
5 RHANIELLEN SILVA FERREIRA 330 F F30-39 34 . 00:43:08.58 08:37 /km
6 LAYLA DANIELE PEDREIRA DE CARVALHO 284 F F30-39 39 . 00:47:10.69 09:26 /km
7 HAYESKA COSTA BARROSO 265 F F30-39 35 . 00:47:29.99 09:30 /km
8 LUANA CRISTINA CAMARGO 293 F F30-39 30 . 00:48:48.10 09:45 /km
9 CAROLINA MUSSO 234 F F30-39 36 . 00:53:24.97 10:40 /km
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1 ALEX SILVEIRA DA SILVA 5 M M40-49 40 . 00:29:49.30 05:57 /km
2 DIEGO MOTA VIEIRA 34 M M40-49 41 . 00:32:13.61 06:27 /km
3 ADOLFO MANOEL DIAS DA SILVA 3 M M40-49 40 . 00:33:22.83 06:40 /km
4 FERNANDO CALMON NEVES DA SILVA 59 M M40-49 43 DONA TEREZA 00:33:45.17 06:45 /km
5 MATEUS GAMBA TORRES 141 M M40-49 43 . 00:35:34.35 07:06 /km
6 EDUARDO BESSA 46 M M40-49 43 . 00:36:15.84 07:15 /km
7 AURÊNIO PEREIRA DA SILVA 18 M M40-49 46 . 00:40:47.65 08:09 /km
8 LANYSBERGUE DE OLIVEIRA GOMES 114 M M40-49 43 . 00:55:08.78 11:01 /km

1 KATARINA MARIA CLARA PLANCKAERT 279 F F40-49 46 . 00:29:35.68 05:55 /km
2 DENISE OSORIO SEVERO 247 F F40-49 46 . 00:32:46.48 06:33 /km
3 LUCIANA MARIA DIAS DE ÁVILA RODRIGUES 297 F F40-49 48 . 00:40:19.76 08:04 /km
4 ALCINÉIA DE SOUZA SILVA 203 F F40-49 41 . 00:40:45.81 08:09 /km
5 ADRIANA PAULA RODRIGUES UEDA 200 F F40-49 42 . 00:41:23.60 08:16 /km
6 ANA MANSUR DE OLIVEIRA 216 F F40-49 48 . 00:42:59.54 08:36 /km
7 PAULA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 320 F F40-49 49 . 00:44:02.43 08:48 /km

1 FLAVIO PIMENTA DE SOUZA 61 M M50-59 50 . 00:26:01.14 05:12 /km
2 CLÁUDIO HENRIQUE SOARES DEL MENEZZI 26 M M50-59 52 #DM RUNNERS 00:26:40.59 05:20 /km
3 ROBERT NEIL GERARD MILLER 171 M M50-59 55 . 00:31:13.81 06:15 /km
4 MANOEL BARBOSA NERES 130 M M50-59 56 . 00:40:58.90 08:12 /km

1 LÚCIA INÊS ATAIDES 295 F F50-59 56 . 00:34:23.44 06:52 /km
2 HELENA DA SILVA GUERRA VICENTE 266 F F50-59 52 . 00:34:55.25 06:58 /km
3 ELZA FERREIRA NORONHA 221 F F50-59 56 . 00:40:35.53 08:07 /km
4 FRANCINILDA OLIVEIRA BARBOSA 260 F F50-59 53 . 00:42:32.79 08:30 /km
5 CLAUDIA MARCIA COUTINHO GURJÃO 241 F F50-59 57 . 00:43:53.76 08:46 /km
6 FLÁVIA DE CASTRO ALVES 259 F F50-59 50 . 00:44:05.02 08:49 /km
7 WALDIRENE CARNEIRO DA SILVA 346 F F50-59 51 . 00:49:47.29 09:57 /km

1 JOÃO CARLOS SERRA MACAMBYRA 95 M M60+ 61 . 00:35:30.65 07:06 /km
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2 EDILSON DE SOUZA BIAS 39 M M60+ 64 . 00:36:41.26 07:20 /km
3 JOSÉ EDUARDO CASTILHO 108 M M60+ 63 . 00:36:41.56 07:20 /km

1 MARIA EMÍLIA MACHADO TELLES WALTER 311 F F60+ 63 . 00:48:24.05 09:40 /km
2 CARMEN LIVIA FARIA DA SILVA MARTINS 232 F F60+ 63 LESMAS DO CERRADO 00:55:13.03 11:02 /km


